

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208
Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Serim Hyunmi Co., Ltd.

24 Gongdan 1-Gil Jeongup-SI, Jeollabuk-do 56154, South Korea August 24, 2022 27 Av 5782 Account: VTFG2QQA

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by **Serim Hyunmi Co., Ltd.** of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#
Brand:			
Rice Bran Oil	Pareve	When manufactured by Serim Hyunmi Co., Ltd. of Jeongup-SI, Jeollabuk-do, South Korea.	SKJ0JPTWBN1
Brand: Hyunmi Yeongyang Gadeuk			
Rice Bran Oil	Pareve	When manufactured by Serim Hyunmi Co., Ltd. of Jeongup-SI, Jeollabuk-do, South Korea.	SK1JYY3PMUX
Brand: Raon			
Rice Bran Oil	Pareve	When manufactured by Serim Hyunmi Co., Ltd. of Jeongup-SI, Jeollabuk-do, South Korea.	SKT4TWL6HX4
Brand: Serim			
Rice Bran Oil	Pareve	When manufactured by Serim Hyunmi Co., Ltd. of Jeongup-SI, Jeollabuk-do, South Korea.	SKG3B3ZS7I5

Abbi Abraham D. Mushell, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH